

Sushi Meets Dumplings – Food Allergy Information Pack

Dish Name	Ingredients	Allergens
Pork & Cabbage Dumplings	Flour, pork mince, cabbage, salt, ginger	Cereals containing gluten (wheat)
Chicken & Cabbage Dumplings	Flour, pork mince, cabbage, salt, ginger	Cereals containing gluten (wheat)
Vegetarian Dumplings	Flour, cabbage, beans, leeks, salt, sugar	Cereals containing gluten (wheat), soybeans
Salmon Avocado Sushi	Rice, seaweed, avocado, salmon	Fish
Tuna sushi / Rice ball	Rice, seaweed, tuna	Fish, eggs
Vegetarian sushi / Rice ball	Rice, seaweed, carrot, cucumber, capsicum, mayo	eggs
Teriyaki chicken sushi / Rice ball	Rice, seaweed, chicken, mayo	Soy sauce containing gluten (wheat), eggs
Teriyaki chicken on rice	Rice, chicken, mayo	Soy sauce containing gluten (wheat), eggs

Our common allergens are:

